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Kennedy, James P <james.p.kennedy@wv.gov>

plugging permit issued for 4703300094
1 message

Kennedy, James P <james.p.kennedy@wv.gov> Wed, Jul 16, 2025 at 12:05 PM
To: Nicholas Bumgardner <nbumgardner@dgoc.com>, Jeff A Propst <jeff.a.propst@wv.gov>, Chris Veazey
<CVeazey@dgoc.com>, Henry J Harmon <henry.j.harmon@wv.gov>, Alana C Hartman <alana.c.hartman@wv.gov>,
dpalmer@harrisoncountywv.com

To whom it may concern, a plugging permit has been issued for 4703300094.

--

James Kennedy 

Environmental Resource Specialist III / Permitting

WVDEP Office of Oil and Gas

601 57th Street, SE

Charleston, WV 25304

304-926-0499 ext. 45025

james.p.kennedy@wv.gov

4703300094.pdf
3044K
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